ASM25

Annual Scientific Meeting

Pre-congress
RIGS ST5-7 Hands-on
Laparoscopic Workshop

This intensive practical simulation course is arranged jointly by BSGE RIGS.

Description

The aim of this course is to cover key operative laparoscopic competencies

within the RCOG core and Gynaecological Surgical Care SITM curriculums. These
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include laparoscopic salpingectomy, ovarian cystectomy and oophorectomy,
treatment of superficial endometriosis, laparoscopic myomectomy and TLH and
surgical management of tubo-ovarian abscess. The course is aimed at ST5 -7
trainees and those with equivalent surgical experience.

The day will include a re-cap of pelvic anatomy and electrosurgery
fundamentals and techniques and will offer ample hands-on experience
throughout the day on advanced industry models to practice all the key

laparoscopic procedures and laparoscopic suturing.

08:30-08:40
08:40-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11.20
11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

Provisional programme

WL/

Registration & Coffee 12:00-12:20

Presentation - Pelvic
Anatomy for minimal access
surgery

Presentation -
Electrosurgery

Presentation - Laparoscopic
management of ectopic
pregnancy

Presentation - Ovarian
cystectomy and interval
oophorectomy

Practical - Surgical
Management of Ectopic
Pregnancies: salpingotomy
and salpingectomy
Practical - Ovarian
cystectomy and contained
retrieval

Refreshment Break
Presentation - Surgical

management of tubo-
ovarian abscess

Presentation - Laparoscopic
treatment of mild to
moderate endometriosis

12:20-13:00
13:00-13:20

13:20-13:40

13:40-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00 16:30

Practical - Pelvic side wall
excision of endometriosis
and ureterolysis

Lunch Break

Presentation -
Lap Myomectomy

Presentation - Total
Laparoscopic Hysterectomy

Presentation - Laparoscopic
suturing

Practical - Laparoscopic
myomectomy + TLH +
Laparoscopic suturing
including intracorporeal/
extracorporeal knot tying
with refreshment break as
needed by delegates

Practical Ectopic/
Cystectomy/Suturing
Formative OSAT
Assessments
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BRITISH SOCIETY for GYNAECOLOGICAL ENDOSCOPY

Y(RIGS

Tuesday, 29th
April 2025

Start time: 08:30

End Time: 16:30
Registration
fee: £300

Maximum
delegates: 20

Places are limited and

heavily subsidised.
Applications open to

BSGE Trainee members only.

Address:

Bridge Community
Church Conferencing

The Auditorium- ZONE A
Rider Street, Leeds, LS9 7BQ

Course organisers:

> Lina Antoun
> Ben Mondelli
> Florence Britton

Register here

Delegates will be able to claim
7 CPD credits for attendance.
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https://www.bsge.org.uk/asm25/pre-congress/rigs-intermediate-laparoscopy-workshop/

