

Pre-congress RIGS ST5-7 Hands-on Laparoscopic Workshop

This intensive practical simulation course is arranged jointly by BSGE RIGS.

Description

ТААЛТІТ

The aim of this course is to cover key operative laparoscopic competencies within the RCOG core and Gynaecological Surgical Care SITM curriculums. These include laparoscopic salpingectomy, ovarian cystectomy and oophorectomy, treatment of superficial endometriosis, laparoscopic myomectomy and TLH and surgical management of tubo-ovarian abscess. The course is aimed at ST5 -7 trainees and those with equivalent surgical experience.

The day will include a re-cap of pelvic anatomy and electrosurgery fundamentals and techniques and will offer ample hands-on experience throughout the day on advanced industry models to practice all the key laparoscopic procedures and laparoscopic suturing.

Provisional programme

08:30-08:40 08:40-09:00	Registration & Coffee Presentation – Pelvic Anatomy for minimal access surgery	12:00-12:20	Practical – Pelvic side wall excision of endometriosis and ureterolysis Lunch Break
09:00-09:20	Presentation – Electrosurgery	13:00-13:20	Presentation – Lap Myomectomy
09:20-09:40	Presentation – Laparoscopic management of ectopic pregnancy	13:20-13:40	Presentation – Total Laparoscopic Hysterectomy
09:40-10:00	Presentation - Ovarian	13:40-14:00	Presentation – Laparoscopic suturing
05.40 10.00	cystectomy and interval oophorectomy	14:00-16:00	Practical – Laparoscopic myomectomy + TLH +
10:00-10:40	Practical – Surgical Management of Ectopic Pregnancies: salpingotomy and salpingectomy		Laparoscopic suturing including intracorporeal/ extracorporeal knot tying with refreshment break as
10:40-11:00	Practical – Ovarian cystectomy and contained retrieval	16:00 16:30	needed by delegates Practical Ectopic/ Cystectomy/Suturing
11:00-11.20	Refreshment Break		Formative OSAT Assessments
11:20-11:40	Presentation – Surgical management of tubo- ovarian abscess		
11:40-12:00	Presentation – Laparoscopic treatment of mild to moderate endometriosis		~



TRIGS

Tuesday, 29th April 2025

Start time: 08:30 End Time: 16:30

Registration fee: £300

Maximum delegates: 20

Places are limited and heavily subsidised. **Applications open to BSGE Trainee members only.**

Address:

Bridge Community Church Conferencing The Auditorium- ZONE A Rider Street, Leeds, LS9 7BQ Course organisers:

- > Lina Antoun
- > Ben Mondelli
- > Florence Britton

Register here

Delegates will be able to claim 7 CPD credits for attendance.

Supported by ETHICON

